55
CP2036 - CP2037
CP2041 - CP2042
CP2136 - CP2141
CP2755 CP2780 CP2623 - CP2612 CP2611
CP2765 CP780 - CP781 CP2621
CP781 CP2622
CP2754 CP2816 - CP2817 CP2003 - CP2005

SUPER
INDUSTRIAL
K
FA
S
T
E
N
IN
G
 13,000  RPM 10,000  RPM
 CP2041  CP2042
 CP2036
CP2037
CP2041
 CP2036  615 192 2036
 CP2037  615 192 2037
 CP2041  615 192 2041
 CP2042  615 192 2042
Impact Clutch Screwdrivers
 FAST & FURIOUS
FEATURES
BENEFITS

See accessories on pages 65-66
INDUSTRIAL
MAINTENANCE & PRODUCTION
GENERAL
MAINTENANCE
SUPER
INDUSTRIAL
 15,000  RPM  5,600  RPM
 10,000  RPM
59
CP2755
 CP2780  CP2755
 CP2764
CP2765
CP2754
 CP2754  615 192 2754
 CP2755  615 192 2755
 CP2764  615 192 2764
 CP2765  615 192 2765
 CP2780  615 192 2780
Positive Clutch & Direct Drive Screwdrivers
FA
S
T

FEATURES
BENEFITS
See accessories on pages 65-66
INDUSTRIAL
MAINTENANCE & PRODUCTION
GENERAL
MAINTENANCE
SUPER
INDUSTRIAL
 1,800  RPM  1,800  RPM
 800  RPM
61
 CP2623
 CP2612
 CP2612
 CP2612  615 192 2612
 CP2623  615 192 2623
 EXTREMELY COMPACT
& PRODUCTIVE
FEATURES
BENEFITS

FEATURES
BENEFITS
See accessories on pages 65-66
INDUSTRIAL
MAINTENANCE & PRODUCTION
GENERAL
MAINTENANCE
SUPER
INDUSTRIAL
 1,900  RPM  800  RPM
 1,600  RPM
63
 CP2621  CP2611
 CP2611
 CP2622
 CP2611  615 192 2611
 CP2621  615 192 2621
 CP2622  615 192 2622
Shut-Off Clutch Screwdrivers
 EASY HIGH TORQUE
SETTING FOR VARIOUS
ACCURATE TYPES OF

WITH 3 AIR INLETS, THIS CP2611 CAN
BE USED IN VERTICAL AND HORIZONTAL
APPLICATIONS
See accessories on pages 65-66
INDUSTRIAL
MAINTENANCE & PRODUCTION
GENERAL
MAINTENANCE
SUPER
INDUSTRIAL
 1,000  RPM   1,000  RPM
 1,700  RPM
 CP2005  CP2008
 CP2003
CP2003
 CP2003  615 192 2003
 CP2005  615 192 2005
 CP2007  615 192 2007
 CP2008  615 192 2008
 CP2010  615 192 2010
 CP2012  615 192 2012
CP2007
CP2010
CP2012
FASTENING